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As of July 2017

Badr Aboul-Ela

Director

Ministry of Education and Scientific Research
Commission for Academic Accreditation
Email: badr.aboulela@moe.gov.ae

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

(December 2018)

Carol Bobby

Immediate Past President and Chief Executive Officer
Council for Accreditation of Counseling and Related
Educational Programs

Email: carollbobby@gmail.com

USA

(June 2020)

Rodrigo Guerra Botello

Secretario General

Federation of Mexican Private Higher Education Institutions
Email: guerrab@fimpes.org.mx

MEXICO

(June 2020)

Carolyn Campbell

Senior Consultant and Board Member

The Observatory on Borderless Higher Education
Email: carolyn.campbell@obhe.org

UNITED KINGDOM

(June 2020)

Timothy Chandler

Provost and Executive Vice President of Academic Affairs
Towson University

Email: tchandler@towson.edu

USA

(June 2020)

Sir John Daniel

Research Associate

Contact North | Contact Nord
Email: ODLSirJohn@gmail.com
CANADA

(Ongoing)

Allan Goodman

President

Institute of International Education
Email: agoodman@iie.org

USA

(Ongoing)

Francisco Marmolejo

Lead, Global Solutions Group on Tertiary Education
Lead Education Specialist for India

The World Bank

Email: fmarmolejo@worldbank.org

INDIA/USA

(Ongoing)

Anthony McClaran

Chief Executive Officer

Tertiary Education Quality and Standards Agency
Email: anthony.mcclaran@teqsa.gov.au
AUSTRALIA

(December 2018)

Judy C. Miner

Chancellor

Foothill-De Anza Community College District
Email: minerjudy@fhda.edu

USA

(December 2018)

Goolam Mohamedbhai

Former Secretary-General, Association of African Universities
Honorary President, International Association of Universities
Former Vice-Chancellor, University of Mauritius

Email: g_t_mobhai@yahoo.co.uk

MAURITIUS

(June 2020)

Peter Okebukola

President

Global University Network for Innovation — Africa
Email: pokebukola@yahoo.com

NIGERIA

(December 2018)

Concepcion Pijano

Executive Director

Philippine Accrediting Association of Schools, Colleges and
Universities

Email: cpijano@gmail.com

PHILIPPINES

(December 2018)

Jamil Salmi

Global Tertiary Education Expert
Email: jsalmi@tertiaryeducation.org
MOROCCO

(Ongoing)
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Elizabeth Sibolski

President

Middle States Commission on Higher Education
Email: ESibolski@msche.org

USA

(June 2020)

Dirk Van Damme

Head of Innovation and Measuring Progress Division
Organisation for Economic Co-operation and Development
Email: dirk.vandamme@oecd.org

FRANCE

(Ongoing)

NV Varghese

Director, Centre for Policy Research in Higher Education
National University of Educational Planning and Administration
Email: nv.varghese@nuepa.org

INDIA

(June 2020)

Padraig Walsh

Chief Executive

Quality and Quialifications Ireland
Email: pwalsh@qgqi.ie

IRELAND

(December 2018)

Peter J. Wells

Chief, Section of Higher Education

United Nations Educational, Scientific and Cultural Organization
Email: p.wells@unesco.org

FRANCE

(Ongoing)

Ex Officio
Chair, Board of Directors
Council for Higher Education Accreditation

CHEA Staff

Judith Eaton

President

Council for Higher Education Accreditation
Email: eaton@chea.org

Stamenka Uvali¢-Trumbié

Senior Advisor on International Affairs

Council for Higher Education Accreditation

Email: stamenka@chea.org
suvalictrumbic@gmail.com




